Hryniuk Oleksandr Anatoliiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Division of the State Inspection of Ukraine on Security on
Land Transport in Kyiv, Head

Last position

Dec. 31, 2015 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.55
Expand

risks

1. Declared valuation is less then UAH 150000 of 1 cars that were
manufactured after 2015 year

2. There is no information on the value of 3 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1370
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1370
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1370
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1370

3. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Hryniuk Olena Viktorivna wife —

Hryniuk Polina Oleksandrivna daughter —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/42f3530b-267b-4969-aa38-183fbca3638e
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21887
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21887
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21887
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21887
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21888
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21888
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21888
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21888

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

HNep>xaBHa cnyxba YkpaiHu 3 32 305,95
6e3neKkn Ha TpaHCMopTi,

3aCTYNHUK HaYaslbHMKa

YnpaBniHHA YKpTpaHcbesnekn

y MunkonaiBcbkin obnacTi-

HavaJIbHUK BigAainy

[EeP>XaBHOrO KOHTPOJIIO 3a

6e3neKol Ha TPaHCMNOoPTI

Hep>xaBHa cnyxba YkpaiHu 3 11 337,15
6e3nekn Ha TpaHCMopTi,

3acTynHUK aMpekTopa

AenapTaMeHTy - HavallbHUK

yrnpaB/liHHA KOHTPOJIIO Ha
aBTOMODBi/IbHOMY Ta MiCbKOMY
e/IeKTPUYHOMY TPaHCMopTi
HdenapTaMeHTy Aep>XaBHOro

KOHTPOJItO

Hep>xaBHa cnyxba YKpaiHu 3 8 960,01
H6e3nekn Ha TpaHCMopTi,

3acTyMHUK gupeKkTopa

henapTaMeHTy - Ha4YasibHUK

yNpaB/liHHA KOHTPOJIIO Ha
aBTOMOBiIILHOMY Ta MiCbKOMY
eNeKTPUYHOMY TPaHCMNoPTI
HdenapTaMeHTy Oep>XaBHOrro

KOHTpPOJItO

5 326,10

3 356,94

1972,15


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2a00d43-6d6d-498c-b0b6-85fb853c7556
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_960f3c35-5564-4e33-aa98-2697a275ad54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e650087e-ac11-4a12-9fad-056061736b96

2016

2015

[

State Service of Ukraine on
Transport Safety, Deputy
Director of Department - Head
of Unit of Control over
Automobile and Urban Electric
Transport of Directorate of
State Control

State Service of Ukraine on
Transport Safety, Deputy
Director of Department - Head
of Unit of Control over
Automobile and Urban Electric
Transport of Directorate of
State Control

21 701,34

3 937,39

751,03

1731,12


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f186da-d325-4ba6-af48-455eda14a2fe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9bed05d-0b84-4a08-9e01-2fd1e053139c

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

500 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2a00d43-6d6d-498c-b0b6-85fb853c7556
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2a00d43-6d6d-498c-b0b6-85fb853c7556
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2a00d43-6d6d-498c-b0b6-85fb853c7556
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_960f3c35-5564-4e33-aa98-2697a275ad54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_960f3c35-5564-4e33-aa98-2697a275ad54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_960f3c35-5564-4e33-aa98-2697a275ad54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e650087e-ac11-4a12-9fad-056061736b96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e650087e-ac11-4a12-9fad-056061736b96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e650087e-ac11-4a12-9fad-056061736b96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f186da-d325-4ba6-af48-455eda14a2fe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f186da-d325-4ba6-af48-455eda14a2fe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f186da-d325-4ba6-af48-455eda14a2fe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9bed05d-0b84-4a08-9e01-2fd1e053139c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9bed05d-0b84-4a08-9e01-2fd1e053139c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9bed05d-0b84-4a08-9e01-2fd1e053139c

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2a00d43-6d6d-498c-b0b6-85fb853c7556
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_960f3c35-5564-4e33-aa98-2697a275ad54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e650087e-ac11-4a12-9fad-056061736b96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f186da-d325-4ba6-af48-455eda14a2fe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9bed05d-0b84-4a08-9e01-2fd1e053139c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2a00d43-6d6d-498c-b0b6-85fb853c7556
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_960f3c35-5564-4e33-aa98-2697a275ad54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e650087e-ac11-4a12-9fad-056061736b96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f186da-d325-4ba6-af48-455eda14a2fe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9bed05d-0b84-4a08-9e01-2fd1e053139c

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

4580.0 sg. m (5)

2700.0 sq. m (3)

2700.0 sq. m (3)

820.12 sq. m (2)

820.0sg. m (1)

105.0 sq. m (1)

100.6 sq. m (1)

284.0sg. m
(3)

91.2sg. m
(1)

91.2sg. m
(1)

91.2sg. m
(1)

91.2sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2a00d43-6d6d-498c-b0b6-85fb853c7556
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_960f3c35-5564-4e33-aa98-2697a275ad54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e650087e-ac11-4a12-9fad-056061736b96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f186da-d325-4ba6-af48-455eda14a2fe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9bed05d-0b84-4a08-9e01-2fd1e053139c

VEHICLES:

2019 * YA3 31514 1998
* JIA3 695H 1985

2018 * BMW X5 2005
* JIA3 695H 1985

2017 * BMW X5 2005
* JIA3 695H 1985

2016 * BMW X5 2005
* JIA3 695H 1985

2015 e LlesponeT Huea 2010
* JIA3 695H 1985

il
CAREER:

June 1, 2012 — till Dec. 31, 2015 Division of the State Inspection
of Ukraine on Security on Land
Transport in Kyiv, Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2a00d43-6d6d-498c-b0b6-85fb853c7556
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_960f3c35-5564-4e33-aa98-2697a275ad54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e650087e-ac11-4a12-9fad-056061736b96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f186da-d325-4ba6-af48-455eda14a2fe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9bed05d-0b84-4a08-9e01-2fd1e053139c
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1370
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1370
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1370

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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